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Healthy Louisiana

Enrollment by Age Group - Monthly

Reporting Month: January 2026

Description: Shows a monthly summary of new enrollments for the reporting month.

This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the end of the reporting month under each Age Group (0-20, 20+). Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are 

included in this report. Enrollees who gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included

Report No. 317A Page 1 of 2 Run Date: 02/03/2026

Dental Age Group   Member Count

Enrollment Region DentaQuest MCNA Total

21 and Over Capital 2,907 1,868 4,775

Gulf 3,140 1,891 5,031

North 2,182 1,311 3,493

South Central 2,953 1,999 4,952

Total 11,182 7,069 18,251

Under 21 Capital 1,895 1,361 3,256

Gulf 1,832 1,325 3,157

North 1,344 907 2,251

South Central 1,951 1,396 3,347

Total 7,022 4,989 12,011

Total   18,204 12,058 30,262

Dental Age Group   Member Count

Enrollment Region DentaQuest MCNA Total
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Healthy Louisiana

Enrollments by Age Group - Cumulative

Reporting Month: January 2026

Description: Shows a cumulative of all active members in the DBPM's as of the end of the reporting month.

This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the end of the reporting month under each Age Group (0-20, 20+). Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are 

included in this report. Enrollees who gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included

Report No. 317A Page 2 of 2 Run Date: 02/03/2026

Dental Age Group   Member Count

Enrollment Region DentaQuest MCNA Total

21 and Over Capital 82,939 65,744 148,683

Gulf 93,294 73,127 166,421

North 69,363 56,662 126,025

South Central 88,536 75,176 163,712

Total 334,132 270,709 604,841

Under 21 Capital 103,864 93,590 197,454

Gulf 111,150 91,740 202,890

North 82,769 71,740 154,509

South Central 101,072 110,194 211,266

Total 398,855 367,264 766,119

Total   732,987 637,973 1,370,960
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